
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 48 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937017686 5PSSDB 19.92 6.70 133.46

1937017718P11 - (323-3817) Huntington 7 (Country Fair Lane) 10PSSDA 19.96 3.70 73.85

1937017733P11 - (323-2988) City Park Bldg 5 5PSSDB 19.97 5.95 118.82

1937017754P11 - (323-506) PECAN RANCH SEC 2 5PSSDB 19.94 5.15 102.69

1972008773P15 - (323-4118) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 7PSSDB 20.23 4.55 92.05

1972008780P15 - (323-4176) COH TDO Panel Replace - 6900 Bissonnet 7PSSDB 20.28 5.70 115.60

1972008797P15 - (323-2988) City Park Bldg 5 5PSSDB 20.27 4.95 100.34

1972008811P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 20.30 6.20 125.86

1972008826P15 - (323-4118) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 7PSSDB 20.19 4.55 91.86

1972008835P15 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 10PSSDA 20.18 3.70 74.67

1972008845P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 20.19 6.20 125.18

1972008855P15 - (323-2969) Palmi-14251 Del Papa St. 77047 7PSSDB 20.29 4.20 85.22

1972008866P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 20.23 6.20 125.43

1972008878P15 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 7PSSDB 20.27 3.70 75.00

1972008892P15 - (323-3666) TCC Gulfbelt Logistics Park 5PSSDB 20.33 5.70 115.88

1972008909P15 - (323-2988) City Park Bldg 5 5PSSDB 20.29 4.95 100.44

1972008932P15 - (323-3666) TCC Gulfbelt Logistics Park 5PSSDB 20.20 5.70 115.14

1972008953P15 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 7PSSDB 20.32 3.70 75.18

1972008976P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 20.27 6.20 125.67

1972008999P15 - (323-3574) TxDOT Harris CS Bridge Repl-S Braeswood 7PSSDB 20.26 5.15 104.34

1972009017P15 - (323-4377) Chimney Rock Seg 1 Tabor to Mills Dr 5PSSDB 20.20 3.70 74.74

1972009024P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 20.41 6.20 126.54

1972009035P15 - (323-2903) Regency Lakes Dr Ph 1 SIENNA MUD NO 7 10PSSDA 20.39 3.70 75.44

1972009046P15 - (323-4223) Bumett Bayland Park Phase 1 7PSSDB 20.36 6.20 126.23

1972009061P15 - (323-3494) EVEREST 5PSSDB 20.36 4.95 100.78

1972009076P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 20.32 6.20 125.98

1972009090P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 20.37 6.20 126.29

1972009110P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 20.40 6.20 126.48

1972009128P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 20.34 6.20 126.11

1972009139P15 - (323-2988) City Park Bldg 5 5PSSDB 20.39 4.95 100.93

1972009144P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 20.41 6.20 126.54

1972009167P15 - (323-2903) Regency Lakes Dr Ph 1 SIENNA MUD NO 7 7PSSDB 20.41 3.70 75.52

1972009172P15 - (323-2393) 4 HORN 7PSSDB 20.38 6.95 141.64

1972009190P15 - (323-2903) Regency Lakes Dr Ph 1 SIENNA MUD NO 7 7PSSDB 20.39 3.70 75.44

1972009203P15 - (323-4146) METRO 1910 Fannin St Parking Lot 10PSSDA 20.42 5.70 116.39

1972009219P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 20.36 6.20 126.23
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of payment

Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc) 11/20/2025
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P11 - (323-3472) Centerpoint - Santa Fe Service Center



1972009237P15 - (323-4432) 13400 Beechnut St, 7PSSDB 20.39 5.95 121.32

1972009257P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 20.42 6.20 126.60

1972009268P15 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 7PSSDB 20.36 3.70 75.33

1972009276P15 - (323-4043) WALIPP Senior Residence II 5PSSDB 20.35 5.45 110.91

1972009300P15 - (323-4118) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 20.38 4.55 92.73

1972009326P15 - (323-4302) CofH FY2020, Dmg Rhb(SWAT) Holmes Rd Ditch WO3 7PSSDB 20.31 4.95 100.53

1972009347P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 20.36 6.20 126.23

1972009371P15 - (323-4118) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 20.37 4.55 92.68

1972009383P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 20.36 6.20 126.23

1972009384P15 - (323-1373) Hightower 7PSSDB 20.35 4.20 85.47

1972009400P15 - (323-2988) City Park Bldg 5 5PSSDB 20.33 4.95 100.63

1972009417 10PSSDA 20.27 6.20 125.67

5132.29

5% -256.61

TOTAL 4875.68

P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station


	11-13-2025 to 11-19-2025



